
Braised 6-Head Whole Abalone
原隻6頭鮑魚
Braised Fish Maw
秘汁燴花膠
Roasted Duck
明爐燒鴨
Braised Duck Web
蠔皇鴨掌
Marinated Whole Pork Knuckle
紅燒元蹄
Japanese Radish
日本大根蘿蔔
Japanese Shiitake Mushroom
日本花菇
Broccoli
西蘭花

Dried Oyster with Black Moss
髮菜蠔豉
Poached Chicken with Conpoy
瑤柱香妃雞
Deep-fried Fishball with Aged Mandarin Peel
遠年陳皮炸鯪魚球
Fried Prawns in Tomato Sauce
茄汁香煎大蝦
Braised Pork Belly with Lotus Root 
古早蓮藕腩肉
Deep-fried Thai Taro
酥炸泰國芋頭
Handmade Pork Meat Ball
手打豬肉丸
Braised Squid and Bean Curd Sheet
炆枝竹魷魚

12 persons
十二位

Original Price: $ 3,288
Online Offer: $ 3,088

8 persons
八位

Original Price: $ 2,488
Online Offer: $ 2,288

6 persons
六位

Original Price: $ 2,088
Online Offer: $ 1,888

價錢 Price

茄汁香煎大蝦升級至上湯龍蝦(兩隻): + $ 328
Fried Prawns in Tomato Sauce upgrade to Sautéed Lobster in Supreme Broth (2 pcs): + $ 328

凡惠顧12位用盆菜可獲: 自家製X.O.醬禮盒(價值 $ 198)
For orders of 12 persons Poon Choi set: Complimentary Homemade X.O. Sauce Gift Box (valued $ 198)

 歡迎自取 Welcome for self pick up

Order Online



Vietnamese Rice Paper Roll 
with Vegetables and Soft Shell Crab

Pomelo Salad with Shrimps and Cashew Nuts
Vegetables Samosa

Deep-fried Thai Fish Cake with Sweet Chili Sauce
Roasted Squid with Minced Pork Stuffing

Roasted Chicken with Thai Spice
Aloo Gobi with Naan Bread

Seafood Pad Thai 
Fried Rice with Vegetarian Chicken and Pineapple

Sautéed Mixed Vegetables in Thai Style
Mango Glutinous Rice with Coconut Sauce

Coconut Sago Pudding

東南亞美食 
South East Asian Cuisine

越式軟殼蟹米紙卷
泰式柚子鮮蝦沙律
印式素菜咖喱角
泰式炸魚餅
泰式燒釀魷魚筒
泰式香草燒雞
印式椰菜花薯仔咖喱配烤餅
泰式炒海鮮金邊粉
菠蘿素雞肉炒飯
泰式炒雜菜
香芒椰汁糯米飯
椰汁西米布甸

6 persons
六位

$ 1,988

10 persons
十位

$ 3,088

6 pcs
0.5 kg
6 pcs
6 pcs
6 pcs
 Half

0.5 kg
0.5 kg
0.5 kg
0.5 kg
0.5 kg
6 pcs

10 pcs
1 kg

10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
 Whole

1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

10 pcs

Order Online



日式美食 
Japanese Cuisine

Assorted Sushi Platter
(Salmon, Shrimp and California Roll)

Japanese Style Mixed Mushroom Salad
Hokkaido Root Vegetables Salad

Seafood Motoyaki
Pan-fried Fish Cake with Wasabi Mayonnaise

Pork Shogayaki
Grilled Chicken with Teriyaki Sauce

Stir-fried Mixed Vegetables in Japanese Style
Fried Rice with Eel and Mixed Vegetables

Yakisoba
Green Tea and Red Bean Mousse Cake

Hokkaido Milk Pudding

雜錦壽司拼盤
(三文魚，熟蝦及加洲卷)
日式雜菌沙律
北海道根菜沙律
日式焗海鮮
香煎日式魚餅
豚肉生薑燒
日式照燒雞
日式炒雜菜
鰻魚雜菜炒飯
日式炒拉麵
綠茶紅豆蛋糕
北海道牛乳布甸

6 persons
六位

$ 1,988

10 persons
十位

$ 3,088

18 pcs

0.3 kg
0.3 kg
6 pcs
6 pcs
0.4 kg
0.4 kg
0.4 kg
0.4 kg
0.4 kg
6 pcs
6 pcs

30 pcs

0.5 kg
0.5 kg
10 pcs
10 pcs
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

10 pcs
10 pcs

Order Online



國際美食 
International Cuisine

Caesar Salad with Cajun Shrimps
German Style Potato and Ham Salad

Thai Green Papaya Salad with Beef
Potato Croquettes with Crab Meat and Cheese

Assorted Sushi Platter
( Salmon, Shrimp and California Roll)

Roasted Baby Pork Ribs with Barbecued Sauce
Chicken Masala

Sautéed Mixed Vegetables in Thai Style
Fried Rice with Vietnamese Sausage and Pineapple 
Macaroni with Seafood and Vegetables in Tomato Sauce

Tiramisu
Peach Panna Cotta

香草辣蝦凱撒沙律
德國薯仔火腿沙律
泰式青木瓜牛肉沙律
炸蟹肉芝士馬鈴薯餅
雜錦壽司拼盤
(三文魚，熟蝦及加洲卷)

醬燒豬仔骨
印式香辣咖喱雞
泰式炒雜菜
菠蘿肉鬆扎肉炒飯
海鮮蕃茄汁通粉
意大利芝士蛋糕
意式香桃奶凍

6 persons
六位

$ 1,888

10 persons
十位

$ 2,888

0.5 kg
0.5 kg
0.5 kg
 6 pcs
 18 pcs

  
0.8 kg
0.5 kg
0.5 kg
0.5 kg
0.5 kg
6 pcs
6 pcs

1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

 10 pcs
 30 pcs

  
1.5 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg
1 kg

10 pcs
10 pcs

Order Online



PRICE 價錢

追加選擇
Additional Choice

Signature Tom Yum Soup
招牌冬蔭功湯

Deep-fried Thai Vegetables Spring Roll
泰式炸雜菜春卷

Malaysian Satay (Beef, Pork and Chicken)
馬來西亞雜錦沙嗲串  (牛肉，豬肉及雞肉)

Deep-fried Thai Fish Cake with Sweet Chili Sauce
泰式炸魚餅

Crab Meat and Mango Salad
芒果蟹肉沙律

Foie Gras Terrine with Figs
鴨肝凍批配無花果

Roasted Baby Pork Ribs with Barbecued Sauce
醬燒豬仔骨

Grilled Lamb Chop with Herbs 
烤香草羊架

Grilled King Prawn with Garlic Butter 
蒜香牛油大蝦

$ 180

$ 180 / 6 pcs

$ 240 / 12 pcs

$ 240 / 6 pcs

$ 220 / 0.5 kg

$ 250 / 0.5 kg

$ 240 / 0.8 kg

$ 240 / 6 pcs

$ 210 / 6 pcs

$ 280 / 10 pcs

$ 380 / 20 pcs

$ 380 / 10 pcs

$ 400 / 1 kg

$ 460 / 1 kg

$ 360 / 1.2 kg

$ 450 / 12 pcs

$ 400 / 12 pcs

Order Online



PRICE 價錢

追加選擇
Additional Choice

Homemade Roasted Whole Suckling Pig
招牌脆皮烤乳豬

Signature Rose Soy Sauce Chicken
招牌玫瑰豉油雞

Roasted Chicken with Red Bean Curd Sauce
鴻運南乳吊燒雞

Signature Chinese Roasted Duck
招牌明爐燒鴨

Signature Chinese BBQ Pork
招牌明爐叉燒

Crab Meat and Conpoy with Sautéed Broccoli 
蟹肉瑤柱扒西蘭花

Stir-fried Garoupa with Honey Bean and X.O. Sauce 
X.O.醬蜜豆炒斑球

Braised Abalone with Goose Web
and Sea Cucumber in Oyster Sauce

蠔皇海參鵝掌扣鮑魚

$ 1,088 (Whole)

$ 120 (Half)

$ 180 (Half)

$ 130 (Half)

$ 160 / 0.75 kg

$ 238 / 0.5 kg

$ 238 / 0.5 kg

$ 632 / For 4

$ 220 (Whole)

$ 330 (Whole)

$ 240 (Whole)

$ 250 / 1 kg

$ 450 / 1 kg

$ 450 / 1 kg

$ 1250 / For 8

Order Online



$ 190 / 18 pcs

$ 280 / 12 pcs

$ 260 / 1 kg

$ 260 / 1 kg

$ 750 / 2 lbs

PRICE 價錢

追加選擇
Additional Choice

$ 105 / 9 pcs

$ 150 / 6 pcs

$ 138 / 0.5 kg 

$ 138 / 0.5 kg

$ 198 / box

$ 420 / 1 lb

Steamed Homemade Siu Mai
即蒸手工燒賣

Steamed Homemade Soup Dumpling 
即蒸手工小籠包

Fried Rice with Assorted Seafood and Salted Egg York 
金沙海皇炒飯

Braised E-fu Noodle with Mixed Mushroom in Abalone Sauce
鮑魚汁雜菌燴伊麵

The Grand X.O. Sauce 
自家製X.O.醬

Signature Caramel Sea Salt Cream Cake
招牌海鹽焦糖鮮忌廉蛋糕

Order Online



(需於三日前預訂 Pre-order 3 days in advance)


